Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4104

4139

4135

3117

4107

4111

4079

4100

4136

4085

4021

4076

4030

4082

4125

4024

4003

4023

4049

Name
Katelyn Jong

Morgan Villareal

Annalisa Milton

Alaina Reid
Payton Pickens
Sydney Williams

Ashten Holloway

Lilly Gamber

Malea Milton

Nomi Sherwood

Amy Doyle

Addyson Bewley

Lilli Timpe

Tabitha Emslie

Allison Edwards

Elizabeth Moody

Brooklynn Saparto

Anneke Kihm

Becca Lawing

League ID

Club
Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Love Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

HUGS Elite Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Acro Sport Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Dysarz Academy of
Gymnastics

VT

9.300

9.250

9.100

9.075

8.350

9.300

9.050

8.600

8.950

9.325

8.450

9.050

7.900

8.100

8.050

7.500

7.850

8.000

7.800

11

16

13

14

19

17

15

18

uB
9.700

9.125

9.175

8.625
9.700
9.225

9.425

8.750

9.125

8.725

9.050

8.300

8.500

8.050

9.250

8.625

8.500

7.750

6.450

13

11

12

17

15

18

13

15

19

20

BB

9.750

9.300

9.350

9.550

9.075

9.075

8.500

9.150

8.600

8.450

8.925

9.025

9.425

9.325

8.250

8.950

8.525

8.650

7.950

17

15

18

13

11

19

12

16

14

20

FX

9.450

9.525

9.400

9.600

9.500

8.825

9.250

9.350

9.150

8.825

8.875

8.525

8.625

8.925

8.025

8.300

8.350

7.550

7.425

11

10

14

13

18

16

15

19

20
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8A - Level 4 JrA

AA #
38.200 1
37.200 2
37.025 3
36.850 4
36.625 5
36.425 6
36.225 7
35.850 8
35.825 9
35.325 10
35.300 11
34.900 12
34.450 13
34.400 14
33.575 15
33.375 16
33.225 17
31.950 18
29.625 19



Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

4142

4137

Reagan Allen

Jillian Newell

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4103

4132

4105

4131

4124

4128

4020

4027

4058

4018

4025

4084

4069

4001

4077

Name
Ariana Jong

Maci Masters

Kate Latimer

Mia Loo

Kate Corbett

Kolbi Haussmann

Madison Dou

Amalia Pop

Emery Goodwin

Reagan Charlton

Meaghan Murrell

Anna Chester

Ana Lucia Baker
Romero

Hayden Eason

Selena Corona

League ID

Randolph Flyers

National Elite
Gymnastics

Club
Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

GymACT Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Love Gymnastics

Gymnos - Mexico

Acro Sport Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

7.500

X XXX

VT

9.350

9.150

9.100

8.950

9.225

8.625

8.375

8.450

8.975

8.650

7.700

7.950

8.000

8.250

7.500

19

10

16

13

12

11

17

5.000

9.025

UB

9.900

9.500

8.825

8.725

8.500

8.500

9.250

8.900

8.325

9.350

8.000

7.800

7.650

7.200

8.350

21

10

12

14

16

17

19

11

7.900

9.050

BB

9.700

9.175

9.450

9.575

8.600

9.275

8.725

9.100

8.925

8.100

9.050

8.525

8.025

8.775

7.350

21

10

12

10

17

13

18

20

8.150

X XXX

FX

9.450

9.250

9.550

9.075

9.675

9.425

9.150

8.725

8.250

8.300

8.225

8.325

8.700

8.100

8.550

17

13

12

14

11

15

10
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Page 2
28.550 20
18.075 21

8A - Level 4 JrB

AA #
38.400 1
37.075 2
36.925 3
36.325 4
36.000 5
35.825 6
35.500 7
35.175 8
34.475 9
34.400 10
32.975 11
32.600 12
32.375 13
32.325 14
31.750 15
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4073

4090

4005

4028

4091

4050

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4138

4106

4129

4108

4095

4029

4099

4133

4127

4075

4081

Natalia Navarro
Morales

Lennyn Tosto

Camryn Wells

Kinley Smith

Lexi Wojciechowski

Jessica Schibi

Name

Olivia Todd

Autumn Lesar

Ava Hooks

Mila Rogenes
Erika Almholt

Colette Tesoro

Lauren Ferguson

Ella McDonnell

Elizabeth Gillett

Emily Adams

Kylie Miller

League ID

Gymnos - Mexico

Mary Jane's Gymnastic
Training Center

Acro Sport Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Mary Jane's Gymnastic
Training Center

Dysarz Academy of
Gymnastics

Club

National Elite
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

7.450

7.500

7.900

7.300

7.450

7.800

VT

8.800

8.800

8.850

8.825

8.400

8.700

8.000

8.600

9.000

8.750

8.350

19

17

14

21

19

15

10

15

13

8.675

8.150

7.900

7.350

7.150

6.550

uB

9.600

9.800

9.050

9.300

9.550

9.075

9.550

9.100

8.625

9.075

9.425

13

15

18

20

21

11

8.375

8.025

8.200

8.675

8.300

7.125

BB

9.550

9.250

9.600

9.350

9.350

9.000

9.225

8.850

9.100

8.325

8.550

14

18

16

11

15

21

11

12

10

17

13

7.150

7.975

7.025

7.125

7.250

6.900

FX

9.450

9.350

9.550

9.400

8.800

9.325

9.200

9.250

8.975

9.050

8.825

18

16

20

19

17

21

10

12
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Page 3
31.650 16
31.650 16
31.025 18
30.450 19
30.150 20
28.375 21

8A - Level 4 SrA

AA #
37.400 1
37.200 2
37.050 3
36.875 4
36.100 5
36.100 5
35.975 7
35.800 8
35.700 9
35.200 10
35.150 11
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Individual Scores Report

4072

4098

4097

4074

4071

4019

4060

4061

4055

4143

Jimena Lozano Gil
Abby Carroll
Autumn Carpenter

Teresita del Nino
Jesus Santana
Garza

Lucia Larrieu
Montemayor

Erin Dalton

Elizabeth Smith
Haylee Whiteside
Ella Reeves

Claire Debore

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4102

4126

4096

4059

4068

4123

4004

4022

4101

Name
Payton Johnson

Lindsay Egger

Audrey Bensmiller
Tatum Hopkins

Jimena Amelie
Alvarado Gaytan

Emily Chen

Paige Sparks

Emily Gay

Avery Grosman

League ID

Gymnos - Mexico
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

Gymnos - Mexico

Gymnos - Mexico

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

GymACT Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics
Flips Texas

Randolph Flyers

Club
Metroplex Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics

Gymnos - Mexico

National Elite
Gymnastics

Acro Sport Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Metroplex Gymnastics

8.400

7.400

7.850

7.875

7.700

9.000

8.400

8.050

7.800

6.850

VT

9.225

9.450

9.150

8.850

8.500

7.900

8.350

8.600

9.150

10

20

17

16

19

10

14

18

21

15

10

8.050

8.200

8.100

8.250

7.900

7.350

8.250

7.650

7.000

5.400

UB

9.725

9.350

9.150

9.050

9.300

9.000

8.000

8.650

8.075

16

14

15

12

17

19

12

18

20

21

14

11

13

9.525

9.125

9.700

8.350

8.550

7.900

6.850

8.400

8.000

7.600

BB

9.275

9.125

9.300

9.325

8.300

8.550

9.050

8.100

9.325

16

13

19

21

15

18

20

13

11

15

8.850

9.125

7.900

8.350

8.300

7.800

7.300

6.600

7.900

6.700

FX

9.425

9.325

8.600

8.650

8.800

9.100

9.100

8.925

7.700

11

16

14

15

18

19

21

16

20

12

10

16
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Page 4
34.825 12
33.850 13
33.550 14
32.825 15
32.450 16
32.050 17
30.800 18
30.700 19
30.700 19
26.550 21

8A - Level 4 SrB

AA #
37.650 1
37.250 2
36.200 3
35.875 4
34.900 5
34.550 6
34.500 7
34.275 8
34.250 9
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Individual Scores Report

4080

4002

4089

4110

4078

4070

4056

4053

4144

4057

4130

Haven Laney

Sophie Medico

Sarah Garcia

Brook Weaver

Abby England

Daniela Escobar
Villereal

Alyssa Spoerle
Lauren Chippas
Gina Sherman
Anna Craig

Tessa |Ibanez

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

Acro Sport Gymnastics

Mary Jane's Gymnastic
Training Center

Metroplex Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams
Gymnastics

Gymnos - Mexico

Flips Texas

Flips Texas

Randolph Flyers
GymACT Gymnastics

National Elite
Gymnastics

8.000

8.100

7.900

7.050

8.000

8.350

7.300

7.700

8.400

7.850

8.600

13

12

15

20

13

10

19

18

17

8.950

8.500

7.500

7.800

8.700

7.300

8.700

7.200

7.000

8.000

8.925

12

17

16

18

19

20

14

8.100

8.725

9.200

9.100

8.450

7.900

7.750

8.975

8.175

8.075

X XXX

15

10

12

18

19

14

17

8.625

7.950

8.475

9.000

7.600

8.850

8.275

7.650

7.550

6.800

9.025

11

15

13

18

14

17

19

20
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33.675

33.275

33.075

32.950

32.750

32.400

32.025

31.525

31.125

30.725

26.550

Page 5

10

11

12

13

14
15

16
17
18
19

20





